PCCL Chlorine System
Potence Controls PCCL chlorine System is a great
choice for continuous measurement of Residual
Chlorine in Swimming Pools, Spas, Industrial
applications, or Dirty / Colored samples where
colorimetric methods are inadequate.
The sensor comes with a choice of range from 0-2ppm,
5ppm, 10ppm, & 20ppm.

: H*W*D ( 48*96*75 ) mm
: 44*92 mm
Ordering Information
Model Number :
PCCL : Chlorine Sensor with 4 -20 mA Output
Range :
1 : 0 to 2 mg/l
2 : 0 to 5 mg/l
3 : 0 to 10 mg/l
4 : 0 to 20 mg/l
Indicator :
X : Without Local Indicator
1 : With Local Indicator
Skid Assembly :
X    : None
NP  : With Chlorine Flow Through Assembly and Flow Control Assembly
WP : With Chlorine Flow Through Assembly ; pH  Flow Through Assembly and
         Flow Control Assembly
 In the interest of improving and updating, PCPL reserves the right to alter specifications at any time.